
REGISTRATION FEES

Early Bird Till
31st Dec 2025

Member

Non Member

Pg Student

Accompany Person

Senior Citizen (65+)

Regular Fee From
01st Jan 2026

to 31st Jan 2026

On Spot Registration
From 01st Feb 2026

Onwards
Category

` 3500

` 4000

` 2000

` 2500

` 1500

` 4000

` 4500

` 2500

` 3000

` 1500

` 4500

` 5000

` 2750

` 3500

` 1500

Pre-Registration
Exclusive to Registration

during Conference

` 3000

` 4000

` 1500

` 2000

` 1000

` 4000

Till
31st Jan 2026

Spot
Registration

Till
31st Dec 2025

Till
31st Jan 2026

Spot
Registration

Till
31st Dec 2025

Revision Knee Arthoplasty

Advanced Shoulder Arthroscopy

Spine Fixation Workshop
(Open & MISS)

Pelvi-Acetabular Trauma

Workshop

` 4000

` 4000

` 4000

` 5000

` 5000

` 5000

` 5000

` 6000

` 6000

` 6000

` 6000

` 3000

` 3000

` 3000

` 3000

` 4000

` 4000

` 4000

` 4000

` 5000

` 5000

` 5000

` 5000

Delegate PG Student

*Note - Limited Seats Available

SCAN TO PAY



REGISTRATION DETAILS

First Name*: __________________________ Last Name: _____________________________

Institute/ Hospital: ________________________________ Designation: __________________

Postal Address: ________________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________City: __________________________

State: __________________________ Pin: ________________ Country: ________________ 

Membership No.*: ___________MCI No._________________Phone (O�): ________________

Phone (Res):___________________________ Mobile*: _______________________________ 

Title:    Prof.          Dr.      Mr.      Ms.        Mrs.                                      Gender:   Male                    Female            

E-mail*: ___________________________________  Food Preference: Veg.                       Non Veg.

BANK DETAILS OF NZOACON 2026
BENEFICIARY NAME  :  RESEARCH SOCIETY OF ORTHOPAEDICS

A/C NO : 33774547866 IFSC CODE-SBIN0004735 NAME OF BANK-SBI

BRANCH - SBI, MEDICAL COLLEGE ROHTAK(124001)

Amount Paid:

RS. _____________________________________________mode of payment: Cash/ Card/ DD/ Cheque/ Online (tick appropriate as applicable)

DD/ cheque/ bank transfer transaction No.:__________________________________________drawn on ________________________________

DD/ cheque should be favour of NZOACON 2026 payable at Rohtak.

SignatureDate



Ÿ Accompanying persons and children are not allowed inside the scientific session.

Ÿ Children above 5 years of age have to be registered as accompanying persons.

Ÿ Children below 5 years of age have to be registered (free of charge) for logistics and security reasons.

Ÿ Organising committee is not liable in any form in case of change in dates due to unavoidable circumstances.

Ÿ Cancellation policy: According to rules and regulations.

Ÿ Please produce your registration no./ confirmation letter/ payment receipt at the registration counter.

Ÿ Please ensure to wear registration badge (bar-coded) throughout the conference.

Ÿ PG Students should submit the bonafide certificates from Head of the Department / Institute along with registration form.

Ÿ Entry to inaugural ceremony, all conference sessions & trade exhibitions.

Ÿ Lunch on all conference days & inaugural dinner.

Ÿ Conference kit (for spot registration - subject to availability).

Ÿ Conference badge.

REGISTRATION FEE INCLUDES

Ÿ Requests for cancellation for refunds must be made in writing or through e-mail.

Ÿ Request must be sent to conference secretariat.

       E-mail: nzoacon2026@gmail.com

Ÿ Upto 31st Dec 2025 50% & Upto 15th Jan 2026 25% registration amount will be refunded.

CANCELLATION POLICY

Please submit the duly filled form to conference secretariat:

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

GUIDELINES
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