REGISTRATION FEES



Category	Pre-Registration Exclusive to Registration during Conference	Early Bird Till 31st Dec 2025	Regular Fee From 01st Jan 2026 to 31st Jan 2026	On Spot Registration From 01st Feb 2026 Onwards
Member	₹ 3000	₹ 3500	₹ 4000	₹ 4500
Non Member	₹ 4000	₹ 4000	₹ 4500	₹ 5000
Pg Student	₹ 1500	₹ 2000	₹ 2500	₹ 2750
Accompany Person	₹ 2000	₹ 2500	₹ 3000	₹ 3500
Senior Citizen (65+)	₹ 1000	₹ 1500	₹ 1500	₹ 1500

Workshop		Till 31st Dec 2025	Till 31st Jan 2026	Spot Registration	Till 31st Dec 2025	Till 31st Jan 2026	Spot Registration
		Delegate			PG Student		
Revision Knee Arthoplasty		₹ 4000	₹ 5000	₹ 6000	₹ 3000	₹ 4000	₹ 5000
Advanced Shoulder Arthroscopy		₹ 4000	₹ 5000	₹ 6000	₹ 3000	₹ 4000	₹ 5000
Spine Fixation Workshop (Open & MISS)		₹ 4000	₹ 5000	₹ 6000	₹ 3000	₹ 4000	₹ 5000
Pelvi-Acetabular Trauma		₹ 4000	₹ 5000	₹ 6000	₹ 3000	₹ 4000	₹ 5000

^{*}Note - Limited Seats Available

SCAN TO PAY



REGISTRATION DETAILS



Title: Prof. Dr. Mr.	☐ Ms. ☐ Mrs. ☐	Gender: Ma	ale 🗌	Fema	le 🗌
First Name*:	Last Na	nme:			
Institute/ Hospital:		Designation:			
Postal Address:			····		
		City:			
State:	Pin:	Country:			
Membership No.*:	MCI No	Phone (Off):			
Phone (Res):	Mobile	*•			
E-mail*:		Food Preference: Veg.		Non Veg.	
Amount Paid:					
RS	mode of payment: C	ash/ Card/ DD/ Cheque/ Onli	ne (tick app	propriate as a	applicable
DD/ cheque/ bank transfer transaction	No.:	drawn on			
DD/ cheque should be favour of NZOAC	ON 2026 payable at Rohtak.				
Date			Ç	Signature	

BANK DETAILS OF NZOACON 2026

BENEFICIARY NAME: RESEARCH SOCIETY OF ORTHOPAEDICS

A/C NO: 33774547866

IFSC CODE-SBIN0004735

NAME OF BANK-SBI

BRANCH - SBI, MEDICAL COLLEGE ROHTAK(124001)

GUIDELINES



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Accompanying persons and children are not allowed inside the scientific session.
- Children above 5 years of age have to be registered as accompanying persons.
- Children below 5 years of age have to be registered (free of charge) for logistics and security reasons.
- Organising committee is not liable in any form in case of change in dates due to unavoidable circumstances.
- · Cancellation policy: According to rules and regulations.
- Please produce your registration no./ confirmation letter/ payment receipt at the registration counter.
- · Please ensure to wear registration badge (bar-coded) throughout the conference.
- PG Students should submit the bonafide certificates from Head of the Department / Institute along with registration form.

REGISTRATION FEE INCLUDES

- Entry to inaugural ceremony, all conference sessions & trade exhibitions.
- · Lunch on all conference days & inaugural dinner.
- · Conference kit (for spot registration subject to availability).
- Conference badge.

CANCELLATION POLICY

- · Requests for cancellation for refunds must be made in writing or through e-mail.
- · Request must be sent to conference secretariat.
 - E-mail: nzoacon2026@gmail.com
- Upto 31st Dec 2025 50% & Upto 15th Jan 2026 25% registration amount will be refunded.

Please submit the duly filled form to conference secretariat:

